admotec
Advanced Motion Technology
High performance, fully protected rotary
magnetic encoders for harsh or difficult
environments.
Admotec’s PXL Series magnetic encoders provide
high performance in measurement and feedback
applications where optical encoders don’t work or

admotec
Advanced Motion Technology
PXL Wheel & Sensor Kit Ordering Information
All dimensions in mm.
Avtron Industrial Automation, Inc.
7900 East Pleasant Valley Road
Independence, OH 44131  USA
Tel	 +1 216.642.1230
Fax	 +1 216.642.6037
Admotec Precision AG
Kartausstrasse 3
CH8008 Zürich Switzerland
Tel	 +41 44 422.2275
Fax	 +41 44 422.2276
The information contained in this document is
subject to change without notice and should
not be construed as a commitment by Avtron
Industrial Automation Inc. Avtron assumes no
responsibility for any errors which may appear.
© 2009 Avtron Industrial Automation, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Bulletin 529   Rev. -
AD12 /
D1 Ordering Information D2 Ordering Information
Size Class
29 = 29.0mm
41 = 40.5mm
Voltage
A = 5v in/5v out
PPR
see
below
Rotor ID
	 006	=	 6mm
	 008	=	 8mm
	 010	=	10mm
	 025	=	 1/4"
	 031	=	 5/16"
	 038	=	 3/8"
Rotor OD
029
041
AD22 /
Size Class
02 = 20-50mm
04 = 51-100mm
06 = 101-150mm
08 = 151-200mm
10 = 201-250mm
Voltage
A = 5v in/5v out
PPR
see
below
left
Rotor ID
Ring Style
(Type I) OD
minus 3mm
Cup Style
(Type II)
user specified
Rotor OD
user
specified
AH	 =	120
AK	 =	200
AL	 =	240
AN	 =	256
AE	 =	360
AR	 =	512
AS	 =	600
AU	 =	720
AW	 =	1000
AY	 =	1024
AZ	 =	1200
A2	 =	1440
AB	 =	1500
A3	 =	2000
A4	 =	2048
A5*	=	2500
A7*	=	3600
AD*	=	4096
A9*	=	5000
BA*	=	10000
* Only available on D2.
PPR
P X L  S E R I E S  D 1  A N D  D 2
PXLPROTECTED MAGNETIC ENCODER